
Let your waiter know about any food intolerances

Free WI-FI customers: Areadocks

ALL BAKERY AND PASTRY PRODUCTION, BOTH FOR CONSUMPTION ON THE PREMISES AND FOR SALE,
 IS PRODUCED IN AREADOCKS NORTH DEPARTMENT’S BAKERY & ICE CREAM LABORATORY

ALLERGEN LIST

AREADOCKS
NORTH DEPARTMENT

from 7.30 AM to 2.00 PM
every day

PASTRY & ICE-CREAM
COFFE BAR



MACARONS (3-6-7-8)

Caramel
Dark chocolate
Strawberry and rose
Raspberry
Licorice
Blue berry  and black currant
Hazelnut
Passion fruit
Pistachio
Vanilla

By the piece
8 pieces box

Small pastry - By the piece

SMALL PASTRY

2 
15

1,5

DESSERT
Apricot and tonka bean (6-7-8)
Ananas, thyme and caramel (6)
Peanuts and raspberry (5-6-7)
Banana and pecan nuts (6-7-8)
Coffee and dark chocolate (6-7)
Chai latte (6-7)
Coconut (6-12)
Gianduia choclate and hazelnut (7-8)
Gianduia chocolate and pistachio
Gianduia chocolate and rasperry
Chocolate Tartufo
Early Gray tea (6-7-8)
Raspberry (6-7)
Lemon and ginger (6-7)
Cream and strawberry (6-7)
Passion fruit and timut pepper (6-7)
Pistachio (6-7-8)
Rum and pear (6)
Speculoos (1-6-7)
Vanilla (6-7)

By the piece
8 pieces box
16 pieces box

CHOCOLATES

1,2
9

18

dalle 7.30 alle 02.00
7 giorni su 7

PASTRY & 
ICE-CREAM

CARIBBEAN PASSION (3)
Passion fruit mousse on a coconut base with 
a dark chocolate and rum centre

CHOCOLATE CUPCAKE WITH DARK 
RASPBERRY HEART (3)

TWISTED BANANA SPLIT  (3-7) 
chocolate mousse, vanilla pannacotta with 
pan-fried banana filling

BERRIES CHEESECAKE (3-7)

TIRAMISÙ (3-6-7)

RASPBERRY SACHER (3-6-7)

CARAMELIZED APPLE TARTE TATIN (1-3-7)

PISTACHIO MOUSSE (3-7-8) 
pistachio mousse covered with 
a crunchy praline rocher

SMALL  MARITOZZO (1-3-7)

6

6

6

7

6

6

6 
 

6

6



Fior di latte with caramel coating (7)

Raspberry with dark chocolate coating
Pistachio with pistachio coating (7-8)

Cremino with dark chocolate and hazelnut 
coating (3-7-8)

Coconut with dark chocolate coating (7)

Mango with dark chocolate coating
Cream with white chocolate coating (7-3)

Spiced cookie with dark chocolate coating (1-7)

Al pezzo

Fior di latte (7)
Crem  (7-3)
Gianduia chocolate (3-7)
Spiced biscuit (1-7)
Fior di latte and nutella (7-8)

Al pezzo

Cream with pralined dark chocolate coating (7-8)

Cream with white chocolate coating (3-7)

Raspberry with dark chocolate coating
Pistachio with pralined pistachio coating (7-8)

Al pezzo

Pistachio with pistachio coating (7-8)

Spiced cookie with dark chocolate coating (1-7)

Raspberry with dark chocolate coatingMango 
with dark chocolate coating (7)

Al pezzo

Coconut 
Mango 
Raspberry 
Pistachio 
Matcha 
Chocolate

Al pezzo

Medium 
Maxi

BON BONS (1)

ICE-CREAM COOKIES(1)ICE-CREAMS

MAXI ICE-CREAM STICK(1)

MINI ICE-CREAM STICK(1)

MOCHI

AREABOX

1,5

3

2

2

2

32
38

MILK BASED
Cream (3-7)
Cremino (7-8)
Fior di latte (7)
Spiced biscuit (1-7)
Yogurt (7)
Stracciatella (7)
Pistachio
Area’s Bueno (3-5-7-8)

WATER BASED
Dark chocolate
Raspberry
Lime
Mango
Pistachio
Wild strawberry

1 Gusto
2 Gusti
3 Gusti
4 Gusti

2
3
4

5,5

dalle 7.30 alle 02.00
7 giorni su 7

PASTRY & 
ICE-CREAM



Turmeric Active Tea - Pukka
Detox Tea - Pukka
Elderberry & Echinacea Tea - Pukka
Night Time Tea - Pukka
Vanilla Chai Tea - Pukka
Three Fennel Tea - Pukka
Blackcurrant Beauty Tea - Pukka
Gingseng Matcha Green - Pukka
Lily Fairy - Flora Tea
Jasmine With Love - Flora Tea
Summer Love - Flora Tea

INFUSION
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

KUSMI TEA
Aquarosa 
Detox
BB Detox
Rose Green Tea
Organic Darjeeling N° 37
Thè du Matin N° 24
English Breakfast
Anastasia
Ginger lemon green tea
Gunpowder Green Tea

5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5

EXTRACTED JUICE
SLIMMING
with pineapple, apple, parsley, celery, 
cucumber and turmeric

DETOX
with green apple, blueberry, fennel, ginger 
and grapefruit

6

6

4,5

FRESH JUICE
Orange juice

1,5
1,5
2,5
2,5

ACQUA
Panna water - 125ml
S. Pellegrino water - 125ml
Panna water - 750ml
S. Pellegrino water - 750ml

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

SUCCHI - LABORATORY MARCO COLZANI - 150ml

Apricot 
Pineapple 
Pomegranate 
Blueberry 
Pear 
Peach 
Strawberry 
Lemonade 
Mandarin 
American grape 
Apple

Espresso
Decaffeinated coffee
American coffee
Shaken coffee
Cappuccino
Milk with coffee
Barley - small / large
Ginseng - small /large
Hot chocolate

COFFEE
1,5
1,6
2,2

3
2,2
2,2

1,6 / 2,2
1,6 / 2,2

4

AREABAKERY- FROM PUR PASTRY SHOP

Vegan (1)
Raspberry vegan (1)
Cream veneziana (1-3-7)
Pain au chocolat (1-3-6-7)
Empty croissant (1-3-7)
Cream croissant (1-3-7)
Apricot jam croissant (1-3-7)
Raspberry jam croissant (1-3-7)
Pistachio croissant (1-3-7-8)
Wholemeal honey saccottino (1)
Raisin swirl (1-3-7)
Cooked cream and raspberries basket (1-3-7)
Croissants with gianduia cream (1-3-6-7-8)
Apple pinwheel
Custard, raspberry jam and Fresh blueberries 
“danese” (1-3-7)

1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,6
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8

every day

COFEE  BAR



Dear Customer,
in order to safeguard your security we inform you that:

the dishes administered may contain traces or parts 
of the raw materials listed below which are recognized by: 

EC REGULATION n. 1169/2011 of 25 October 2011.

As substances that could generate allergies to sensitive individuals

1. Cereals containing gluten: wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelled, kamut
2. Crustaceans and products based on crustaceans

3. Eggs and egg products
4. Fish and fish products

5. Peanuts and peanut products
6. Soy and soy products

7. Milk and milk-based products (including lactose)
8. Nuts: almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, pistachios

9. Celery and celery products
10. Mustard and mustard-based products

11. Seeds and products based on sesame seeds 
 12. Sulfur dioxide and sulphites greater than 10 mg/kg

13. Lupins and products based on lupins
14. Shellfish and shellfish products

For more information ask our dining room staff


