

AREADOCKS NORTH DEPARTMENT

PASTRY & ICE-CREAM COFFE BAR

from 7.30 AM to 2.00 PM every day

.....



ALL BAKERY AND PASTRY PRODUCTION, BOTH FOR CONSUMPTION ON THE PREMISES AND FOR SALE, IS PRODUCED IN AREADOCKS NORTH DEPARTMENT'S BAKERY & ICE CREAM LABORATORY

Let your waiter know about any food intolerances

Free WI-FI customers: Areadocks

PASTRY & ICE-CREAM

dalle 7.30 alle 02.00 7 giorni su 7

DESSERT

CARIBBEAN PASSION (3) Passion fruit mousse on a coconut base with a dark chocolate and rum centre	6
CHOCOLATE CUPCAKE WITH DARK RASPBERRY HEART (3)	6
TWISTED BANANA SPLIT (3-7) chocolate mousse, vanilla pannacotta with pan-fried banana filling	6
BERRIES CHEESECAKE (3-7)	7
TIRAMISÙ (3-6-7)	6
RASPBERRY SACHER (3-6-7)	6
CARAMELIZED APPLE TARTE TATIN (1-3-7)	6
PISTACHIO MOUSSE (3-7-8) pistachio mousse covered with a crunchy praline rocher	6
SMALL MARITOZZO (1-3-7)	6

.

CHOCOLATES

Apricot and tonka bean (6-7-8) Ananas, thyme and caramel (6) Peanuts and raspberry (5-6-7) Banana and pecan nuts (6-7-8) Coffee and dark chocolate (6-7) Chai latte (6-7) Coconut (6-12) Gianduia choclate and hazelnut (7-8) Gianduia chocolate and pistachio Gianduia chocolate and rasperry Chocolate Tartufo Early Gray tea (6-7-8) Raspberry (6-7) Lemon and ginger (6-7) Cream and strawberry (6-7) Passion fruit and timut pepper (6-7) Pistachio (6-7-8) Rum and pear (6) Speculoos (1-6-7) Vanilla (6-7)

By the piece	1,2
8 pieces box	9
16 pieces box	18

.

.

MACARONS (3-6-7-8)

Caramel Dark chocolate Strawberry and rose Raspberry Licorice Blue berry and black currant Hazelnut Passion fruit Pistachio Vanilla

By the pie	ce
8 pieces b	ох

SMALL PASTRY

2 15 Small pastry - **By the piece**

1,5

PASTRY & ICE-CREAM

dalle 7.30 alle 02.00 7 giorni su 7

ICE-CREAMS

MILK BASED

Cream (3-7) Cremino (7-8) Fior di latte (7) Spiced biscuit (1-7) Yogurt (7) Stracciatella (7) Pistachio Area's Bueno (3-5-7-8)

WATER BASED

Dark chocolate Raspberry Lime Mango Pistachio Wild strawberry

1 Gusto 2 Gusti 3 Gusti 4 Gusti

MOCHI

Coconut Mango Raspberry Pistachio Matcha Chocolate

Al pezzo

AREABOX

Medium	32
Maxi	38

ICE-CREAM COOKIES(1)

Fior di latte (7) Crem (7-3) Gianduia chocolate (3-7) Spiced biscuit (1-7) Fior di latte and nutella (7-8)

Al pezzo

3

Fior di latte with caramel coating (7) Raspberry with dark chocolate coating Pistachio with pistachio coating (7-8) Cremino with dark chocolate and hazelnut coating (3-7-8) Coconut with dark chocolate coating (7) Mango with dark chocolate coating Cream with white chocolate coating (7-3) Spiced cookie with dark chocolate coating (1-7)

Al pezzo

2

1,5

Pistachio with pistachio coating (7-8) Spiced cookie with dark chocolate coating (1-7) Raspberry with dark chocolate coatingMango with dark chocolate coating (7)

Al pezzo

2

Cream with pralined dark chocolate coating (7-8) Cream with white chocolate coating (3-7) Raspberry with dark chocolate coating Pistachio with pralined pistachio coating (7-8)

Al pezzo

COFEE BAR

every day

COFFEE

Espresso Decaffeinated coffee	1,5 1,6
American coffee	2,2
Shaken coffee	3
Cappuccino	2,2
Milk with coffee	2,2
Barley - small / large	1,6 / 2,2
Ginseng - small /large	1,6 / 2,2
Hot chocolate	4

SUCCHI - LABORATORY MARCO COLZANI - 150ml

Apricot Pineapple	4 4
Pomegranate Blueberry	4
Pear	4
Peach	4
Strawberry	4
Lemonade	4
Mandarin	4
American grape	4
Apple	4

.....

6

6

4,5

EXTRACTED JUICE

DETOX with green apple, blueberry, fennel, ginger and grapefruit

FRESH JUICE

Orange juice

ACQUA

Panna water - 125ml	1,5
S. Pellegrino water - 125ml	1,5
Panna water - 750ml	2,5
S. Pellegrino water - 750ml	2,5

INFUSION

Turmeric Active Tea - Pukka5Detox Tea - Pukka5	
Elderberry & Echinacea Tea - <i>Pukka</i> 5	
Night Time Tea - Pukka 5	
Vanilla Chai Tea - <i>Pukka</i> 5	
Three Fennel Tea - <i>Pukka</i> 5	
Blackcurrant Beauty Tea - <i>Pukka</i> 5	
Gingseng Matcha Green - Pukka 5	
Lily Fairy - Flora Tea 5	
Jasmine With Love - Flora Tea 5	
Summer Love - Flora Tea 5	

KUSMI TEA

Aquarosa	5
Detox	3,5
BB Detox	3,5
Rose Green Tea	3,5
Organic Darjeeling N° 37	3,5
Thè du Matin Nº 24	3,5
English Breakfast	3,5
Anastasia	3,5
Ginger lemon green tea	3,5
Gunpowder Green Tea	3,5

AREABAKERY- FROM PUR PASTRY SHOP

••••••	• • • • •
Vegan (1)	1,8
Raspberry vegan (1)	1,8
Cream veneziana (1-3-7)	1,8
Pain au chocolat (1-3-6-7)	1.8
Empty croissant (1-3-7)	1.6
Cream croissant (1-3-7)	1.8
Apricot jam croissant (1-3-7)	1,8
Raspberry jam croissant (1-3-7)	1.8
Pistachio croissant (1-3-7-8)	
Wholemeal honey saccottino (1)	1,8
Raisin swirl (1-3-7)	1,8
Cooked cream and raspberries basket (1-3-7)	1,8
Croissants with gianduia cream (1-3-6-7-8)	1,8
Apple pinwheel	1,8
Custard, raspberry jam and Fresh blueberries	1,8
"danese" (1-3-7)	1,8

Dear Customer, in order to safeguard your security we inform you that:

the dishes administered may contain traces or parts of the raw materials listed below which are recognized by: EC REGULATION n. 1169/2011 of 25 October 2011.

As substances that could generate allergies to sensitive individuals

Cereals containing gluten: wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelled, kamut
Crustaceans and products based on crustaceans
Eggs and egg products
Fish and fish products
Feanuts and peanut products
Soy and soy products
Milk and milk-based products (including lactose)
Nuts: almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, pistachios
Celery and celery products
Mustard and mustard-based products
Sulfur dioxide and sulphites greater than 10 mg/kg
Lupins and products based on lupins
Shellfish and shellfish products

For more information ask our dining room staff